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SRS S PRETEKY CESTNYCH
slovahiaring SLOVAKIA AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

TC -2.0 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km ._._.

QUALIFYING 24, 8.-2024 10:05 . ...
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:05:00 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
7 10:27:19.769 2:34.001 47.406 1:15.249 31.346
(48) Frano DUBRETA 8 10:29:53.623 2:33.854 48.400 1:14.331 31.123
1 10:08:12.153 1:21.085 32.275 9 10:32:26.509 2:32.886 47.698 1:13.835 31.353
2 10:10:39.274 2:27.121 48.928 1:09.336 28.857
3 10:12:58.089 2:18.815 43.228 1:07.275 28.312 (63) Lovro BADURINA
4 10:15:14.171 2:16.082 42.017 1:06.033 28.032 1 10:08:18.093 1:18.543 32.256
5 10:17:28.725 2:14.554 41.448 1:05.382 27.724 2 10:10:47.725 2:29.632 46.692 1:11.917 31.023
p6 10:19:58.642 2:29.917 41.667 1:13.192 3 10:13:17.492 2:29.767 46.601 1:11.952 31.214
7 10:23:39.292 3:40.650 1:09.776 28.507 4 10:15:48.706 2:31.214 46.986 1:12.701 31.527
8 10:25:54.098 2:14.806 41.462 1:05.444 27.900 p5 10:19:29.930 3:41.224 1:06.400 1:42.970
9 10:28:08.472 2:14.374 41.409 1:05.260 27.705 6 10:29:28.936 9:59.006 1:35.551 41.288
p10 10:31:09.656 3:01.184 50.601 1:28.113 7 10:32:00.257 2:31.321 47.248 1:12.767 31.306
(17) Grega SIMUNOVIC (1) Maro FRANIC
1 10:08:13.357 1:14.021 28.458 1 10:09:28.739 1:37.266 31.958
2 10:10:37.125 2:23.768 42.940 1:12.250 28.578 2 10:12:01.787 2:33.048 47.917 1:13.727 31.404
3 10:12:53.119 2:15.994 42.507 1:05.799 27.688 3 10:14:33.292 2:31.505 47.521 1:13.077 30.907
4 10:15:08.341 2:15.222 41.915 1:05.657 27.650 4 10:17:05.171 2:31.879 47.665 1:13.311 30.903
p5 10:18:53.740 3:45.399 1:07.142 1:49.788 p5 10:20:31.470 3:26.299 1:01.425 1:35.295
6 10:27:23.704 8:29.964 1:13.460 27.719
7 10:29:40.034 2:16.330 42.425 1:06.040 27.865 (55) Valter NEZIC
8 10:31:55.584 2:15.550 41.847 1:06.025 27.678 1 10:10:19.823 1:23.194 31.579
2 10:13:00.005 2:40.182 47.325 1:20.051 32.806
(73) Nikola RADNJIC 3 10:15:31.799 2:31.794 46.916 1:13.255 31.623
1 10:08:56.438 1:22.755 29.855 p4 10:18:39.759 3:07.960 54.658 1:33.647
2 10:11:14.467 2:18.029 42.683 1:07.211 28.135 5 10:23:07.492 4:27.733 1:13.739 31.127
3 10:13:32.039 2:17.572 42.547 1:06.762 28.263 6 10:25:39.046 2:31.554 48.159 1:12.165 31.230
p4 10:16:07.695 2:35.656 45764 1:13.295 p7 10:28:52.649 3:13.603 57.762 1:32.128
5 10:21:48.435 5:40.740 1:12.889 28.487
6 10:24:06.671 2:18.236 42.632 1:07.388 28.216 (547) Eszter NEMETH
7 10:26:23.924 2:17.253 42.156 1:06.993 28.104 1 10:08:24.996 1:27.504 33.117
8 10:29:03.586 2:39.662 45.481 1:19.016 35.165 2 10:10:58.456 2:33.460 48.062 1:13.532 31.866
p9 10:32:07.679 3:04.093 58.515 1:23.438 3 10:13:31.273 2:32.817 47.882 1:13.127 31.808
p4 10:17:00.251 3:28.978 1:02.141 1:38.080
(888) Petar DAJAK
1 10:09:09.165 1:32.077 35.799 (23) lvan GUSTIN
2 10:11:45.362 2:36.197 52.020 1:14.098 30.079 1 10:08:54.581 1:32.963 35.673
3 10:14:13.182 2:27.820 45.621 1:11.889 30.310 2 10:11:35.266 2:40.685 51.991 1:16.478 32.216
4 10:16:40.968 2:27.786 46.148 1:11.770 29.868 3 10:14:11.131 2:35.865 49.527 1:14.507 31.831
5 10:19:06.126 2:25.158 44.773 1:10.949 29.436 4 10:16:48.093 2:36.962 49.762 1:14.506 32.694
6 10:21:31.532 2:25.406 44.735 1:11.182 29.489 5 10:19:25.415 2:37.322 49.979 1:14.912 32431
7 10:23:56.171 2:24.639 44.564 1:10.362 29.713 6 10:22:02.689 2:37.274 50.582 1:14.336 32.356
8 10:26:21.312 2:25.141 44.938 1:10.607 29.596 7 10:24:47.062 2:44.373 49.602 1:22.941 31.830
p9 10:30:08.080 3:46.768 1:07.076 1:45.968 8 10:27:20.670 2:33.608 48.375 1:13.740 31.493
9 10:29:54.476 2:33.806 48.637 1:13.771 31.398
(78) Ozren GRANDA 10 10:32:27.440 2:32.964 47.827 1:13.630 31.507
1 10:08:01.483 1:21.512 33.343
2 10:10:36.805 2:35.322 48.589 1:15.596 31.137 (778) Akos MOHACSI
3 10:13:07.866 2:31.061 46.230 1:13.888 30.943 1 10:08:16.487 1:20.928 34.251
4 10:15:38.603 2:30.737 46.711 1:13.969 30.057 p2 10:11:01.811 2:45.324 52.973 1:16.272
5 10:18:08.848 2:30.245 46.503 1:13.796 29.946 3 10:15:34.413 4:32.602 1:16.087 32.396
6 10:20:36.509 2:27.661 45.571 1:12.050 30.040 4 10:18:10.506 2:36.093 49.977 1:14.230 31.886
7 10:23:04.676 2:28.167 45.527 1:12.722 29.918 5 10:20:44.642 2:34.136 48.448 1:13.391 32.297
8 10:26:08.630 3:03.954 57.455 1:28.955 37.544 6 10:23:17.719 2:33.077 47.893 1:13.524 31.660
p9 10:29:17.079 3:08.449 58.955 1:28.131 7 10:25:51.419 2:33.700 48.081 1:13.726 31.893
p8 10:28:48.627 2:57.208 52.170 1:18.653
(36) Ivica MARIC
1 10:08:10.044 1:21.965 34.085 (66) Vladimir JAKLIN
2 10:10:44.257 2:34.213 48.413 1:14.674 31.126 1 10:09:25.088 1:37.325 34.833
3 10:13:13.305 2:29.048 46.548 1:11.626 30.874 2 10:12:05.049 2:39.961 50.250 1:17.101 32.610
4 10:15:42.559 2:29.254 46.553 1:11.919 30.782 3 10:14:39.775 2:34.726 48.947 1:14.348 31.431
5 10:18:25.510 2:42.951 53.925 1:17.303 31.723 4 10:17:25.387 2:45.612 49.685 1:21.622 34.305
6 10:21:01.892 2:36.382 51.333 1:13.967 31.082 p5 10:20:22.326 2:56.939 49.025 1:23.721
7 10:23:39.413 2:37.521 50.719 1:15.804 30.998
8 10:26:08.568 2:29.155 46.408 1:11.998 30.749 (106) Luka BLAZEVIC
p9 10:29:46.316 3:37.748 1:02.349 1:43.388 1 10:09:00.343 1:35.639 34.506
2 10:11:40.342 2:39.999 50.388 1:17.121 32.490
(21) Miha PRIMOZIC 3 10:14:32.070 2:51.728 50.061 1:26.174 35.493
1 10:08:45.708 1:30.131 31.828 p4 10:17:47.375 3:15.305 59.513 1:31.729
2 10:11:15.165 2:29.457 47.043 1:11.439 30.975 5 10:22:16.956 4:29.581 1:24.960 34.625
3 10:13:44.662 2:29.497 46.951 1:11.478 31.068 6 10:24:53.547 2:36.591 49.610 1:14.855 32.126
p4 10:16:26.459 2:41.797 47.082 1:18.154 7 10:27:30.325 2:36.778 49.900 1:14.674 32.204
5 10:22:14.380 5:47.921 1:16.182 31.296 8 10:30:05.742 2:35.417 49.205 1:13.863 32.349
6 10:24:45.768 2:31.388 47.245 1:12.533 31.610
Orbits
OFFICIALS www.mylaps.com
Chief Timekeeper Chairman of Stewards Race Director Licensed to: Slovakia Ring

Printed: 24. 8. 2024 10:35:55 Akos Fenér Dusan Kobligek Peter Kevicky Page 1/2



central european zone

slovahiaring

SLOVAKIA

=

PRETEKY CESTNYCH
AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

TC-2.0 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING 29 8.,202410:05 gy I
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:05:00
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 :
(84) Igor ILIC 5 10:20:56.768 2:51.796 54.518 1:21.605 35.673
1 10:09:50.038 1:42.465 46.904 6 10:23:55.505 2:58.737 54.646 1:28.230 35.861
2 10:12:41.577 2:51.539 55.086 1:21.167 35.286 7 10:26:46.878 2:51.373 55.273 1:20.534 35.566
3 10:15:35.283 2:53.706 56.494 1:22.670 34.542 8 10:29:35.594 2:48.716 53.459 1:20.196 35.061
4 10:18:19.972 2:44.689 53.120 1:18.598 32.971 p9 10:33:14.069 3:38.475 1:04.465 1:37.217
5 10:21:00.360 2:40.388 50.201 1:17.181 33.006
6 10:23:42.701 2:42.341 32.909 (27) Frane JUKIC
7 10:26:20.171 2:37.470 32124 1 10:08:22.562 1:28.862 37.648
p8 10:29:29.809 3:09.638 2 10:11:18.394 2:55.832 55.629 1:23.210 36.993
3 10:14:14.290 2:55.896 55.445 1:23.416 37.035
(88) Tomislav JAKLIN 4 10:17:09.461 2:55.171 55.543 1:23.098 36.530
1 10:09:52.696 1:36.763 44.562 5 10:20:04.397 2:54.936 55.525 1:23.073 36.338
2 10:12:47.198 2:54.502 56.564 1:22.369 35.569 6 10:23:00.109 2:55.712 55.551 1:23.296 36.865
3 10:15:41.349 2:54.151 54.285 1:25.650 34.216 p7 10:26:45.614 3:45.505 1:08.041 1:43.720
4 10:18:22.473 2:41.124 50.756 1:16.960 33.408
5 10:21:03.279 2:40.806 50.786 1:16.207 33.813 (105) Andrea CUTIC
p6 10:24:27.598 3:24.319 1:05.914 1:29.962 1 10:09:49.626 1:53.412 46.971
2 10:13:23.932 3:34.306 1:09.756 1:40.726 43.824
(32) Lovro RAKOVIC 3 10:16:48.043 3:24.111 1:06.031 1:36.715 41.365
1 10:08:04.816 34.826 4 10:20:13.705 3:25.662 1:06.299 1:37.566 41.797
2 10:10:48.935 2:44119 p5 10:24:19.525 4:05.820 1:06.848 2:02.007
3 10:13:29.802 2:40.867
4 10:16:12.147 2:42.345 (8) Zeliko VOLAREVIC BULIC
5 10:19:02.686 2:50.539 1 10:09:41.202 1:46.646 44.557
6 10:21:34.740 2:32.054 2 10:13:08.520 3:27.318 1:08.932 1:34.430 43.956
7 10:24:15.864 2:41.124 p3 10:16:45.739 3:37.219 1:10.822 1:39.121
8 10:26:56.868 2:41.004 4 10:22:05.706 5:19.967 1:38.189 45.626
9 10:29:42.189 2:45.321 49.455 5 10:25:38.970 3:33.264 1:11.944 1:37.899 43.421
10 10:32:23.930 2:41.741 6 10:29:04.828 3:25.858 1:08.457 1:32.881 44.520
p7 10:32:37.727 3:32.899 1:08.046 1:40.566
(30) Maks AVGUSTIN
1 10:08:20.801 1:31.401 37.157
2 10:11:06.518 2:45.717 53.629 1:17.767 34.321
p3 10:13:56.910 2:50.392 51.270 1:18.815
4 10:18:31.710 4:34.800 1:20.582 34.521
5 10:21:12.970 2:41.260 50.497 1:16.785 33.978
6 10:23:58.127 2:45.157 50.583
7 10:26:41.338 2:43.211 51.658 1:17.091 34.462
8 10:29:23.695 2:42.357 50.804 1:17.023 34.530
P9 10:32:33.480 3:09.785 50.923 1:31.238
(31) Marko PIRMAN
1 10:08:19.480
2 10:11:09.533 2:50.053 55.587
3 10:14:01.551 2:52.018 53.465
4 10:16:52.316 2:50.765 52.799 1:23.471 34.495
5 10:19:40.335 2:48.019 54173 1:19.607 34.239
6 10:22:25.287 2:44.952 51.959 1:19.104 33.889
7 10:25:10.714 2:45.427 52.844 1:18.582 34.001
p8 10:28:21.350 3:10.636 53.609 1:24.580
(99) Igor TOMLJANOVIC
1 10:09:42.980 1:30.394 36.231
2 10:12:30.447 2:47.467 53.201 1:19.042 35.224
p3 10:15:59.475 3:29.028 1:18.931 1:29.510
4 10:25:17.562 9:18.087 1:20.216 35.473
5 10:28:06.838 2:49.276 54.030 1:19.896 35.350
p6 10:31:23.796 3:16.958 59.710 1:31.899
(35) Zak SIMUNOVIC
1 10:09:41.583 1:30.212 36.414
2 10:12:30.161 2:48.578 53.020 1:19.872 35.686
3 10:15:37.346 3:07.185 1:10.613 1:21.021 35.551
4 10:18:25.345 2:47.999 53.536 1:19.157 35.306
5 10:21:14.719 2:49.374 52.544 1:19.960 36.870
6 10:24:04.326 2:49.607 53.193 1:20.334 36.080
7 10:26:53.156 2:48.830 52.718 1:19.925 36.187
p8 10:29:51.734 2:58.578 52.710 1:20.848
(90) Hrvoje VUKOJE
1 10:09:31.337 1:42.070 37.748
2 10:12:23.475 2:52.138 54.403 1:22.120 35.615
3 10:15:14.606 2:51.131 53.967 1:21.670 35.494
4 10:18:04.972 2:50.366 54.235 1:20.703 35.428
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